
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BUDGET	-	SAM	LIU	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,296.00
2025-08-02 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Smelt txn_LgHREpv -$11.13 $1,284.87
2025-08-02 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Smelt txn_8rH7eQe -$50.57 $1,234.30
2025-08-02 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Smelt txn_MNH52XV -$2.50 $1,231.80
2025-08-06 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Smelt txn_wNHAXNk -$0.50 $1,231.30
2025-08-06 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Smelt txn_78Hyd76 -$2.49 $1,228.81
2025-08-07 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Toolsmith txn_yXHYXV6 -$19.64 $1,209.17
2025-08-09 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Smelt txn_lZH5Z8n -$50.20 $1,158.97
2025-08-12 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	cmd	k txn_oyHoq7q -$50.00 $1,108.97
2025-08-13 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Smelt txn_a8HMQay -$11.36 $1,097.61
2025-08-14 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	cmd	k txn_XGH4lXZ -$19.00 $1,078.61
2025-08-16 Transfer	to	YSWS	–	cmd	k txn_mAHZkYK -$30.00 $1,048.61
2025-08-18 OPENROUTER,	INC txn_p5HomzY -$10.80 $1,037.81

WITHDRAWN:	$258.19.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,037.81

YSWS	-	Budget	-	Sam	Liu	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Sam	Liu's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


